

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6231/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 02/01/2007 in CMA No. 2341/2005 of The
HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

RAJ BAI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHASHI KANT PANDEY

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 14/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Sandhya Goswami, Adv.(Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) Mr.Vijay Kumar, Adv.

Mr.C.Jay Raj, Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List this matter on 28th January, 2009 at 10.30 A.M.

The learned counsel for the petitioners is directed to produce Master

Utkarsh in Court on that date.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master